CITY OF SAN ANTONIO	City of San Antonio
-TEMS-	Legislation Details
File #:	15-3843
Туре:	Staff Briefing - Without Ordinance
	In control: Planning Commission
On agenda:	7/8/2015
Title:	150372: Request by Wade Hayden, for approval to replat a tract of land to establish Northcrest Hills Unit 1-BSL Subdivision, generally located east of the intersection of Blanco Road and Cornwall Drive. Staff recommends Approval. (Richard Carrizales, Planner, (210) 207-8050, richard.carrizales@sanantonio.gov, Development Services Department)
Sponsors:	
Indexes:	
Code sections:	
Attachments:	1. Northcrest Hills U1 BSL Final Plat 6-11-15
Date	Ver. Action By Action Result